1
 © 2015 Molten Metal Systems, a business of Morgan Advanced Materials.
Manufactured using the extremely advanced  Isostatic
Pressing Technology, these are highly engineered Clay
graphite range of crucibles and accessories. Isostatic
Pressing ensures homogeneous density of material along
the crucible body imparting superior erosion resistance &

SIZE
PART
DESCRIPTION
HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
BRIMFUL
CAPACITY
Water Litres
AI   0.5 A&0074H0080  80 74 50 0.160
AI    1 A&0092H0095  95 92 65 0.280
AI   1.4 A&0094H0110  110 94 54 0.255
AI    2 A&0110H0120  120 110 75 0.550
AI    3 A& 0120H0135  135 120 80 0.740
AI    3.1 A&0110H0130  130 110 70 0.534
AI    4 A&0140H0155  155 140 100 1.260
AI    4.1 A&0115H0140  140 115 75 0.655
AI    4.2 A&0115H0141  141 115 75 0.596
AI    5 A&0140H0165  165 140 100 1.370
AI    5.1 A&0125H0150  150 125 85 0.859
AI    5.2 A&0127H0155  155 127 87 0.937
AI    6 A&0140H0172  175 140 100 1.480

Sigma
 Crucibles
TYPE
SIZE
PART
DESCRIPTION
HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
BRIMFUL
CAPACITY
AI    402 A& 0515H0620  620 515 360 72.82
AI    405 A&0540H0680  680 540 315 82.56
AI    406 A&0515H0680  680 515 360 82.30
AI    450 A&0564H0705  705 564 360 95.39
AI    500 A&0564H0720  720 564 360 97.42
 AI 500L  A&0567H0720  720 567 390 94.00
AI    501 A& 0545H0720  720 545 315 89.06
AI    502 A&0515H0660  660 515 360 78.77
AI    510 A&0545H0740  740 545 315 93.77
AI    525 A&0564H0740  740 564 360 101.28
AI 525L A&0567H0740  740 567 390 96.50
AI    550 A&0564H0760  760 564 360 104.62
AI 550L A& 0567H0760  760 567 390 99.10
AI    551 A&0545H0760  760 545 315 96.36
AI    552 A&0520H0720  720 520 360 88.08
AI    600 A&0564H0810  810     564 360 113.79
AI 600L A&0570H0810  810 570 390 110.00
AI    601 A&0548H0810  810 548 315 104.79
AI    602 A&0520H0810  810 520 360 101.61
TYPE
SIZE
PART
DESCRIPTION
HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
BRIMFUL
CAPACITY
Water Litres
Water Litres
AI        85 A&0325H0430  430 325 210 16.54
AI        86 A&0330H0410  410 330 227 18.06
AI        90 A&0350H0405  404 350 240 20.64
AI    100 A&0350H0410  410 350 240 20.96
AI    110 A&0350H0420  420 350 240 21.75
AI    120 A&0350H0435  435 350 240 22.97
AI    135 A&0380H0450  450 380 240 25.23
AI    150 A&0380H0475  475 380 240 26.63
AI    151 A&0380H0485  485 380 240 27.19
AI    180 A&0380H0500  500 380 240 28.46
AI    185 A&0430H0500  500 430 260 33.84
AI    195 A&0410H0500  500 410 295 35.58
AI    200 A&0430H0540  540 430 260 37.63
AI    225 A&0430H0565  565 430 260 40.02
AI    250 A&0430H0590  590 430 260 42.41
AI    255 A&0440H0545  545 440 295 48.36
AI    260 A&0430H0610  610 430 260 44.33
AI    280 A&0430H0635  635 430 260 47.60
AI    300 A&0475H0585  585 475 320 55.00
AI    305 A&0440H0540  540 440 315 44.55
AI    325 A&0475H0600  600 475 320 56.65
AI    326 A&0490H0600  600 490 280 59.19
AI    350 A&0475H0640  640 475 320 61.65
AI    351 A&0490H0640  640 490 280 64.26
AI  351.2 A&0490H0670  670 490 280 68.5
AI    355 A&0560H0600  600 560 360 75.83
AI 355L A&0560H0600  600 560 390 77.00
AI    400 A&0564H0660  660 564 360 86.63
AI  400L A&0563H0660  660 564 390 84.60
AI    401
A&0540H0660  660 540 315       78.40
Red Diamond “Sigma” AI Shape(Big isostatic crucibles)
   Crucible Working capacity = 90% of (Water liter capacity x Specific gravity of the metal)
Specific gravity of various metals are as below:
Aluminium = 2.72

All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. Morgan reserves the right to change specifications at any time
4
 © 2015 Molten Metal Systems, a business of Morgan Advanced Materials.
Sigma
 Crucibles
TYPE  SIZE  PA RT DESCRIPTION  HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
BRIMFUL
CA PACITY
TPI  150 A&0485H0380 T-LA1300  485 380 240 27.61
TPI  400 P&0360H0613T-LA1300  613 360 250 32.02
TPI  600 P&0360H0807T-LA1300  807 360 250 44.03
TPI  260 A&0380H0485 T-LA1300  485 380 260 44.33
TPI  325 A&0430H0672 T-LA1300  672 430 260 50.26
TPI  740 P&0440H0555T-LA1300  555 440 295 49.06
TPI  983 P&0440H0880T-LA1300  880 440 295 79.23
TPI  982 P&0440H0820T-LA1300  820 440 295 72.76
TPI  287 BU0527H0600T-LA1300  600 527 305 76.48
TPI  12 P&0440H0940T-LA1300  940 440 295 85.47
TPI  87 A&0520H0740 T-LA1300  740 520 360 90.54
TPI  88 A&0550H0810 T-LA1300  810 550 315 104.79
TPI  89 A&0564H0810 T-LA1300  810 564 360 113.61
TPI  387  BU0590H0630 T-
-
LA1300  630 590 360     109.50
 TPI 387L   BU0590H0655T LA1300     655    590    360     109.50
TPI  412  BU0590H0800T-LA1300     800 590 360     145.90
145.90
 TPI 412L   BU0590H0825T-LA1D300     825    590    360
TYPE
SIZE
PA RT DESCRI P-
TION
HT
mm
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
TPI 4 P&0360H0613  613 360 250 32.02
TPI 5 P&0360H0707  707 360 250 38.02
TPI 6 P&0360H0807  807 360 250 44.03
TPI  8 P&0440H0820  820 440 290 72.46
TPI 9 P&0440H0880  880 440 295 79.23
TPI 10 P&0440H0940  940 440 295 85.47
TPI 904 P&0360H0914  914 360 250 50.65
TPI 905 P&0360H0920  920 360 250  51.03
Notes:
 The ISO pressed Sigma range of crucibles can be supplied in Morgan patented special recipes for various applications, e.g.
“Z2”  &  “HT”.  Also vide range of special Coatings & Glazes can be applied for performance enhancement. Please
contact our local sales managers or distributors for further details.